You May Be Also Be interested
In:
4320PA51G01800 Related keyword More
Contact us:Info@YIC-Electronics.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2023 YIC-Electronics.com - YIC International Co., Limited
4320PA51G01800 Details PDF
4320PA51G01800
Manufacturer Part Number: 4320PA51G01800
Manufacturer/Brand: Laird Technologies
Part of Description: GK,NICU,NRSG,PU,V0,DSH
Datasheets: 4320PA51G01800.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 2505 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number 4320PA51G01800
Manufacturer Laird Technologies
Description GK,NICU,NRSG,PU,V0,DSH
Category
RF/IF and RFID > RFI and EMI - Contacts, Fingerstock
and GasketsPart Status 2505 pcs Stock
Width 0.142" (3.60mm)
Type Fabric Over Foam
Shape D-Shape
Series -
Plating - Thickness -
Plating -
Operating Temperature -
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Material -
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 3 Weeks
Length 18.000" (457.20mm)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Height 0.051" (1.30mm)
Attachment Method Adhesive
4320PA51H01800
Laird Technologies
GK,NICU,PTAFG,PU,V0,DSH
4320PA51H01800
Laird Technologies EMI
GK,NICU,PTAFG,PU,V0,DSH
4320Q28-U
THAT
THAT SSOP28
4320AC51K01170
Laird Technologies
GK NICU NRS PU V0 DSH
4320PA51G01800
Laird Technologies EMI
GK,NICU,NRSG,PU,V0,DSH
4320AC51K01170
Laird Technologies EMI
GK NICU NRS PU V0 DSH
4320PA51H00705
Laird Technologies
GK,NICU,PTAFG,PU,V0,DSH
.050X.14
43206
3M
TIE WIRE 37" NATURAL 175LB
HD